Pinch valves VZQA
Subject to change – 2016/092 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pinch valves VZQA
Features
VZQA-C-M22C function
The pinch valve is a 2/2-way valve for controlling material flows. It is closed in
normal position. The shut-off element is a tubular pinch valve sleeve made
from elastomer. The sleeve opens when the valve is pressurised, releasing the

Subject to change – 2016/094 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pinch valves VZQA
Type codes
VZQA – C – M22U – 6 – G G – V4 V4 N – 4 – E
Type
VZQA Pinch valve, pneumatically actuated
Product version
C Easy-to-clean design
Valve function
M22C 2/2-way valve, normally closed
M22U 2/2-way valve, normally open
Nominal width DN
6 6 mm
15 15 mm
Connection type 1
G G female thread
T NPT female thread
S1 Clamp to ASME-BPE
S5 Clamp to DIN 32676
Connection type 2
G G female thread
T NPT female thread
S1 Clamp to ASME-BPE
S5 Clamp to DIN 32676
Housing material
AL Aluminium
V2 Stainless steel
V4 Stainless steel
Housing cover material
AL Aluminium
V4 Stainless steel
POM Polyoxymethylene
Shut-off element material
E EPDM
N NBR
S1 Silicone
Pressure range of media
4 0 … 4 bar
6 0 … 6 bar
Sensing type
– None
E End positions
-V- New
2016/09 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pinch valves VZQA
Technical data M22C